Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 07/14/17
TSFL22W
22 Watt LED Flood Light
9.29"
9.36"
6.28"

•	Luminaire is proudly manufactured and tested in the U.S.
07/14/17LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
TSFL22W
22 Watt LED Flood Light
.78"
.66"
FITS 1/2"
NPT
LED HID
Wattage
Annual
Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used
Annual
Cost
Annual
Savings
22 $10
50 72 $52 $42
70 90 $59 $49
100 129 $77 $67
1.5 8.2 14.3
10’ 5’ 0’
Setback
20’
Average Footcandles
6.7
	 TSFL	 22W PC120 - 120V Button Photocontrol
PC208-277 - 208-277V Photocontrol
TSFL	 22W	 45K	 BZ	 PC120
Mounting Accessory
PT - Post Top Fitter (item # 660385)
Features & Specifications (Cont.) Energy Savings
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Photometrics
Mounting Detail
Family
Prefix Wattage Color Temp Finishes Options / Controls
45K - 4500K BZ - Bronze
•	Fixtures are finished with LSI’s DuraGrip® polyester powder coat
finishing process. The DuraGrip finish withstands extreme weather
changes without cracking or peeling. Other standard LSI finishes
available. Consult factory
•	Shipping weight:  7.0 lbs in carton
Controls
•	Optional electronic button Photocontrol.
•	Apertures for field or factory installed photocontrol.
Warranty
•	LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
•	1 Year warranty on optional Button Photocell.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
•	CSA Listed
•	RoHS Compliant.
•	DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions